Temp Light
1
©2022 RAB Lighting Inc. 888 722-1000 rablighting.com
2/28
LED Temporary Work Light
KEY FEATURES
PROJECT:
DATE:
TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
KEY FEATURES
PERFORMANCE
Catalog Number Equivalency Input Wattage Lumen Cord Length Efficacy
lm/W Color Temperature CRI L70 Lifespan
TEMP-60-850 250W HID 60W 7200 6' 120 5000K 80 50,000
TEMP-100-850 400W HID 100W 12000 6' 120 5000K 80 50,000
TEMP-150-850 600W HID 150W 18000 6' 120 5000K 80 50,000
TEMP-60-850/15CP 250W HID 60W 7200 15' 120 5000K 80 50,000
TEMP-100-850/25CP 400W HID 100W 12000 25‘ 120 5000K 80 50,000
TEMP-150-850/35CP 600W HID 150W 18000 35' 120 5000K 80 50,000
FCC
LISTED
RoHSDAMP
RATED